KSRCA0107
General Properties of
Skirtboard Rubber
●	 Excellent abrasion-resistance
●	 Excellent weather-resistance
SKIRTBOARD
RUBBER
ORDERING INFORMATION:
		  ASTM Specification	 Temp.		  Tensile Strength	 Elongation
	 Style	 (SI units)	 Range	 Durometer	 (PSI)	 (%)	 Finish
	 SK60	 D 2000 M1AA 608	 -22°F to +158°F	 55 – 65	 1100	 400%	 Plate
PACKAGING: 50 Ft. Rolls
		  Gauge x Width	 Avg. Length	 Approx.
	 Item Number	 (Inches)	 (Linear Ft./Roll)	 Wt./Roll
	 SK60-08 x 3 x 50	 1/4" x 3"	 50 ft.	 23 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 4 x 50	 1/4" x 4"	 50 ft.	 30 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 5 x 50	 1/4" x 5"	 50 ft.	 38 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 6 x 50	 1/4" x 6"	 50 ft.	 45 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 8 x 50	 1/4" x 8"	 50 ft.	 61 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 10 x 50	 1/4" x 10"	 50 ft.	 76 lbs.
	 SK60-08 x 12 x 50	 1/4" x 12"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 3 x 50	 3/8" x 3"	 50 ft.	 34 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 4 x 50	 3/8" x 4"	 50 ft.	 45 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 5 x 50	 3/8" x 5"	 50 ft.	 57 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 6 x 50	 3/8" x 6"	 50 ft.	 68 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 8 x 50	 3/8" x 8"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 10 x 50	 3/8" x 10"	 50 ft.	 114 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 12 x 50	 3/8" x 12"	 50 ft.	 136 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 3 x 50	 1/2" x 3"	 50 ft.	 45 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 4 x 50	 1/2" x 4"	 50 ft.	 61 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 5 x 50	 1/2" x 5"	 50 ft.	 76 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 6 x 50	 1/2" x 6"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 8 x 50	 1/2" x 8"	 50 ft.	 121 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 10 x 50	 1/2" x 10"	 50 ft.	 151 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 12 x 50	 1/2" x 12"	 50 ft.	 182 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 3 x 50	 3/4" x 3"	 50 ft.	 68 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 6 x 50	 3/4" x 6"	 50 ft.	 136 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 8 x 50	 3/4" x 8"	 50 ft.	 182 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 9 x 50	 3/4" x 9"	 50 ft.	 205 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 10 x 50	 3/4" x 10"	 50 ft.	 227 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 12 x 50	 3/4" x 12"	 50 ft.	 273 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 3 x 50	 1" x 3"	 50 ft.	 91 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 6 x 50	 1" x 6"	 50 ft.	 182 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 8 x 50	 1" x 8"	 50 ft.	 242 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 10 x 50	 1" x 10"	 50 ft.	 303 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 12 x 50	 1" x 12"	 50 ft.	 363 lbs.
	 SK60-48 x 10 x 50	 11/2" x 10"	 50 ft.	 455 lbs.
48" Wide Skirtboard Rubber Sheet
	 SK60-08 x 48 x 50	 1/4" x 48"	 50 ft.	 363 lbs.
	 SK60-12 x 48 x 50	 3/8" x 48"	 50 ft.	 545 lbs.
	 SK60-16 x 48 x 50	 1/2" x 48"	 50 ft.	 727 lbs.
	 SK60-24 x 48 x 50	 3/4" x 48"	 50 ft.	 1090 lbs.
	 SK60-32 x 48 x 50	 1" x 48"	 50 ft.	 1454 lbs.
Polymer:	Styrene-Butadiene and
	 Isoprene Rubber, Natural
Color: Black
Common Name: Skirtboard Rubber
ISO/ASTM Designation: SBR/NR
SPECIFICATIONS:
Blended SBR/NR slit sheet,
Plate Finish:
Style SK60: 60 Duro hardness (Shore Durometer A)